

## Salt Lake County Fireworks Restrictions Map 2020





The restricted areas for fireworks shown on this map are current as of June 1st, 2020. For updates to the restricted areas or to search by an address, scan the QR Code to access the Fireworks Restrictions Web Map.





The information in the map is provided as a visualization tool for general information. While Salt Lake County Emergency Management seeks to provide the most current and complete data variable, no warranty or guarantee is made as to the content, accuracy, timeliness, or completeness of the data provided herein or its fitness for a particular purpose. Salt Lake County Emergency Management shall assume no liability for errors, omissions, or inaccuracies in the information provided or for actions taken by users of this product. Salt Lake County Emergency Management reserves the right to correct, update, modify or replace GIS products without notification.